
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

776 

41 

44 

22 

Name 

Zoran BUTERIN 

Mario ORESKI 

Emil KOTVICA 

Bernard KOLJNREKAJ 

FMN 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

Club 

MK Kvarner 

MK Kvarner 

HMK Otočac 

MK Križevci 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV4 

BMW S1000 RR 

Honda CRB1000RR 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Total Tm 

12:41.825 

12:57.877 

13:11.189 

13:27.216 

Diff 

16.052 

29.364 

45.391 

Best Tm 

1:34.029 

1:34.958 

1:36.225 

1:39.108 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

16.052 

Avg. Speed 

157,567 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.029 

Best Speed 

159,576 

Best Lap by 

776 - Zoran BUTERIN 

Printed: 28.6.2021. 14:07:26 

www.grabarsport.hr 

FIM E Jury President: Cristian Farinelli 

AA Jury President: Goran Lovrić 

Clerk of the Course: Danijel Hatežić    
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AUTOMOTO SHOW GROBNIK 2021 
27.06.  RACE 2 

Prvenstvo Hrvatske Veterani 1000 - Race 2 - Official results 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:55:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

27.6.2021. 13:45 


